Do you have OCD?

We're studying an investigational drug to potentially help treat OCD. Adults with OCD who are not satisfied with their current medication may be eligible to participate in a study with an investigational medication that would be added to their current medication.

We will be happy to hear from you if:

- You are an adult between the ages of 18 65 with diagnosis of OCD and living in the UK.
- You are currently taking medications for OCD.

If interested, you will have an initial telephone discussion that might take about 10-15 minutes and further information can be sent by email.

For more information, kindly visit https://www.bioluminux.com/test

Or you can contact Bioluminux Clinical Research in Milton Keynes:

Bioluminux Research, 15 Diamond Court, Opal Drive, Fox Milnes, Milton Keynes MK15

0DU. Tel: +441908 985540 Email: patientservices@bioluminux.com

https://www.bioluminux.com/current-studies